DESIGNED
TO DELIVER
ULTRADENT TIPS
ø .0625
R.020
.328°
2x.0600
ø .318
NaviTip™ Tips
• Provide controlled delivery to the apex
• Flexible, stainless steel cannula easily
navigates curved canals
• Available in 17, 21, 25, and 27 mm lengths and 29 or
30 ga cannulae
29 ga designed for: MTAFlow, EndoREZ, and UltraCal XS.
30 ga designed for: File-Eze, Ultradent EDTA 18%
Solution, and Consepsis.
NaviTip™ 31 ga with
Sideport Irrigator Tips
• Double sideports deliver irrigants safely, minimizing the
possibility of chemicals being expressed past the apex
• The world’s smallest cannula navigates the most
intricate canal spaces
Designed for: ChlorCid, ChlorCid V, ChlorCid Surf,
Ultradent EDTA 18% Solution, and Citric Acid 20%.
17 mm, White
21 mm, Yellow
25 mm, Blue
27 mm, Green
Assorted
29 ga (20pk)
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
30 ga (20pk)
1249
1349
1250
1354
1351
29 ga (50pk)
1378
1374
1376
1377
1379
30 ga (50pk)
1421
1422
1423
1424
3319
Gauge - Diameter
18 ga - 0.0490";1.25 mm
19 ga - 0.0415";1.06 mm
20 ga - 0.0350";0.90 mm
22 ga - 0.0275";0.70 mm
20pk
345
346
347
348
100pk
1428
1429
1430
1431
Endo-Eze™ Tips
• Work for a variety of endodontic procedures
• Come	with	flexible,	strong	cannulae	in	a	variety	of	sizes
• Bend easily
Designed for: luting materials and air/water delivery.
Use with: TriAway Adapter, PermaFlo DC (20 ga), and
other Ultradent syringes.
Quantity discounts available at 3 and 5 packs.
21 mm      27 mm
18 ga     19 ga     20 ga    22 ga
Tips
68490AR11     102219
© 2020 Ultradent Products, Inc. All rights reserved. 800.552.5512 |  ULTRADENT.COM
29 ga - 27 mm29 ga - 25 mm29 ga - 21 mm29 ga - 17 mm
30 ga - 27 mm30 ga - 25 mm30 ga - 21 mm30 ga - 17 mm
NaviTip™ FX™ Tips
• One-of-a-kind brush cleans, scrubs, and
irrigates simultaneously
• Rigid 30 ga cannula
Designed for:
Ultradent Citric Acid 20% Solution.
Listed as an “EXCELLENT”
product by a  prominent
independent research institute.1
17 mm      25 mm
1452 - 17 mm 20pk 1454 - 25 mm 20pk
1. Clinical Research Associates Newsletter. Volume 29, Issue 1, January 2005.
31 ga (20pk) 31 ga (50pk)
5121 - 21 mm 5122 - 21 mm
5123 - 27 mm 5124 - 27 mm
Black Micro™ FX™ Tip
• Accommodates various viscosities
• Flocked tip fans out to spread
materials in a thin, uniform layer
• 22 ga tip
Designed for: PrimaDry, and PermaSeal.
Inspiral™ Brush Tip
•	 Delivers	viscous	or	filled	materials	smoothly	via	an
internal helical channel and ridge
•	 Tight,	adjustable	brush	fibers	minimize	bubbles
Designed for: Composite Wetting Resin, Peak Universal
Bond, Ultradent Porcelain Etch, Ultra-Etch, UltraSeal XT
plus, and UltraSeal XT hydro.
Black Micro™ Tip
Blue Micro™ Tip
• Pinpoint precision
• Narrow cannulae accurately deliver materials
Black Micro designed for: Ultra-Blend plus and
EtchArrest.
Blue Micro designed for: Ultra-Etch, Ultracare, and
PrimaDry.
Micro Capillary™ Tips
•	 Bright	colors	are	easily	identified	against	soft	tissues
• The world’s smallest molded tip
(inside diameter: 0.008ʺ)
Designed for: Ultracare, perio materials, endodontics,
and Luer Vacuum Adapter.
Black Mini™ Brush Tip
• Precise, controlled delivery of aqueous materials
•	 Tight,	adjustable	brush	fibers	minimize	bubbles
• Unique to Ultradent
Designed for: Consepsis, Peak SE Primer, Peak-ZM,
Seek/Sable Seek, Ultradent Silane, and Ultradent
Universal Dentin Sealant.
Metal Dento-Infusor™ Tip
•		Places	hemostatic	agents	precisely,	and	effectively
removes	superficial	coagulum
•  Blunt, bent cannula with padded brush enables gentle
pressure on the sulcus
•		Ultradent’s	first	tip,	the	“MDI”	remains	paramount	for
successful tissue management
Designed for: Astringedent, Astringedent X, ViscoStat,
ViscoStat Clear, and Peak Universal Bond.
Black Mini™ Tip
• Dispenses large volumes
•	 Opaque	plastic	preserves	the	flow	of	light-cured	materials
Designed for: Ultra-Blend plus, Ultradent LC Block-Out
Resin, PermaFlo, TriAway Adapter, UltraTemp, Opalescence
Boost, Ultradent Diamond Polish Mint, OpalDam,
Opalescence Endo, and OraSeal Caulking.
Micro 20 ga Tip
•	 Large-gauge	cannula	enables	consistent	flow
•	 Standard	flowable	composite	delivery	tip
Designed for: MTAFlow, PermaFlo, PermaFlo Purple,
OpalDam, and OpalDam Green.
VPS Mixing Tip
• Enables direct delivery of impression materials
• Automixing, disposable, and color coded
Designed for: Thermo Clone VPS and Chromaclone PVS.
Micro 20 ga FX™ Tip
•	Standard	flowable	delivery	tip
•		Flocked	fibers	fan	out	to	evenly	spread	material	over
the entire surface
Designed for: Opalescence Boost.
Intraoral Impression Tip
• Allows precise placement
• Attaches to VPS Mixing tip
Designed for: Thermo Clone VPS and Chromaclone PVS.
SoftEZ™ Tip
•	 Tip	fibers	provide	visible,	controlled	delivery
•	 Brush	fibers	facilitate	smooth	application
Designed for: Enamelast.
SST™ (Surgical Suction Tip)
• Ideal for delicate surgeries
• Large-diameter tip opening
Designed for: Luer Vacuum Adapter for small periodontic
or endodontic surgeries and controlled suction of
Opalescence Boost.22 ga
22 ga
20 ga
20 ga
19 ga
5 mm       10 mm
The	chemistries	you	use	are	different.	Some	are	chemically	activated,	needing	to	be	mixed	immediately	before	delivery.	Others	have	varying	viscosities.	Some	work	in
pits	and	fissures,	some	inside	canals,	and	some	on	enamel	surfaces.	Each	chemistry	you	use	is	designed	for	a	specific	purpose.	Shouldn’t	the	same	be	true	for	your	tips?
Ultradent makes tips designed to deliver	each	chemistry	we	create.	Whether	you’re	delivering	a	flowable	composite,	a	viscous	gel,	or	thick	impression	material	we
make the perfect tip for the job. And since our tips are engineered on-site, we test each design to ensure it works perfectly with the chemistry it’s intended for.
1357 - 100pk 1434 - 500pk
514 - 100pk 1433 - 500pk
1169 - 100pk 1432 - 500pk
1085 - Black 100pk
127 - Blue 100pk
1435 - Black 500pk
1436 - Blue 500pk 341 - 0.014" 20pk
186 - 0.019" 20pk
3099 - 0.014" 50pk
1425 - 0.019" 50pk
White Mac™ Tip
White Mini™ Tip
• Dispense large volumes
• All-plastic delivery tips
Designed for: OraSeal Caulking, OraSeal Putty,
Consepsis Scrub, and Opalustre.
Capillary Tips
• Navigate canals and substantially minimize use of
paper points
•	Narrow,	flexible	taper	accesses	curved	canals
• 0.014" opening, 0.36 mm tip
• 0.019" opening, 0.48 mm tip
Designed for: Luer Vacuum Adapter for moisture removal
from endodontic canals.
0.014"     0.019"
1361 - 100pk 1480 - 500pk 1247 - 20pk
White Mac White Mac  White Mini Laser
4712 - 50pk 4711 - 100pk
2906 - 50pk
2902 - Yellow 50pk - 2903 - Pink 50pk - 2904 - Green
50pk
123 - 100pk 1033-I - 500pk
1252 - 100pk 1437 - 500pk
2559 - 100pk 2560 - 500pk
1120 - 5 mm 20pk 1121 - 10 mm 20pk 1802 - 5 mm 100pk
1248 - 20pk
1405 - 100pk 1406 - 500pk
Blue Mini™ Dento-Infusor™ Tip
•	 Offers	the	same	tissue	management	benefits	as	the
Metal Dento-Infusor tip
•	Allows	controlled	flow	of	drop-sized	quantities
• 1.20 mm tip
Designed for: Astringedent, Astringedent X, and
Consepsis.
1086 - 100pk 1440 - 500pk
Luer Lock tips with Lok-Tite feature double threads that lock the tip into
place for increased security, and wings for easy attachment and removal.
Our NaviTip™ tips are treated to create flexible tips with a
smooth, round end, ensuring they will easily snake through
canals to deliver irrigants precisely where they are needed.
This treatment can create a golden hue you may see
on some of our NaviTip tips.
Ultradent™ Mixing Tip
• Mixes and delivers in one action
Designed for: UltraTemp REZ, UltraTemp,
PermaFlo DC, and EndoREZ.
5920 - 20pk
Intraoral Tip
• Allows precise placement
• Attaches to dual-barrel mixing tips
Designed for: PermaFlo.
5922 - 20pk
Check out our tips with